
05 02 01  Safford Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

472,827.58$

34,269.47$
0.00$

34,269.47$
507,097.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

472,827.58$

34,269.47$
0.00

34,269.47
507,097.05$

2,376,243.19$

171,224.07$
0.00$

171,224.07$
2,547,467.26$

$
$

05 02 04  Thatcher Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

326,968.52$

18,706.28$
0.00$

18,706.28$
345,674.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

326,968.52$

18,706.28$
0.00

18,706.28
345,674.80$

1,635,379.20$

93,464.13$
0.00$

93,464.13$
1,728,843.33$

$
$

05 02 06  Pima Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

189,287.35$

9,759.59$
0.00$

9,759.59$
199,046.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

189,287.35$

9,759.59$
0.00

9,759.59
199,046.94$

949,367.80$

48,762.87$
0.00$

48,762.87$
998,130.67$

$
$
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05 02 07  Fort Thomas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

246,920.69$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

246,920.69$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

246,920.69$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

246,920.69$

1,238,343.71$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,238,343.71$
$
$

05 03 05  Solomon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

75,036.13$

4,951.86$
0.00$

4,951.86$
79,987.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

75,036.13$

4,951.86$
0.00

4,951.86
79,987.99$

388,508.99$

24,741.45$
0.00$

24,741.45$
413,250.44$

$
$

05 03 09  Klondyke Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

62.11$
0.00$

62.11$
62.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

62.11$
0.00

62.11
62.11$

0.00$

310.37$
0.00$

310.37$
310.37$

$
$
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05 03 16  Bonita Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,240.55$

991.95$
0.00$

991.95$
7,232.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,240.55$

991.95$
0.00

991.95
7,232.50$

46,881.25$

4,956.15$
0.00$

4,956.15$
51,837.40$

$
$

05 08 02  Gila Institute for Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

98,468.83$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

98,468.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

98,468.83$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

98,468.83$

498,674.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

498,674.00$
$
$

Graham County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,415,749.65$

68,741.26$
0.00$

68,741.26$
1,484,490.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,415,749.65$

68,741.26$
0.00

68,741.26
1,484,490.91$

7,133,398.14$

343,459.04$
0.00$

343,459.04$
7,476,857.18$

$
$
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3 3


